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AVANTI Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

BRI AR—YEITIE B 2024/09/21 14:00 . ...
#®E FAFFRT 14:00:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(13) #& 8%
(58) F* L FH 1 14:02:00.835 55.561 27.931 27.630
1 14:02:09.614 58.113 29.476 28.637 2 14:02:56.311 55.476 27.799 27.677
p2 14:03:12.776 1:03.162 29.243 3 14:03:51.939 55.628 27.702 27.926
3 14:06:28.778 3:16.002 26.957 4 14:04:48.403 56.464 29.093 27.371
4 14:07:22.816 54.038 27.208 26.830 5 14:05:43.618 55.215 27.788 27.427
5 14:08:16.502 53.686 26.999 26.687 6 14:06:38.660 55.042 27.705 27.337
6 14:09:10.282 53.780 27.023 26.757 7 14:07:35.245 56.585 28.522 28.063
7 14:10:04.283 54.001 27.101 26.900 8 14:08:30.860 55.615 28.456 27.159
8 14:10:57.978 53.695 26.972 26.723 9 14:09:25.881 55.021 27.590 27.431
9 14:11:51.703 53.725 27.038 26.687 10 14:10:21.067 55.186 27.702 27.484
10 14:12:45.450 53.747 27.019 26.728 11 14:11:16.073 55.006 27.826 27.180
12 14:12:10.919 54.846 27.649 27.197
(2) A& H# 13 14:13:06.068 55.149 27.524 27.625
1 14:01:54.267 54.688 27.529 27.159
2 14:02:48.828 54.561 27.443 27.118
3 14:03:43.107 54.279 27.229 27.050
4 14:04:37.181 54.074 27.166 26.908
5 14:05:31.241 54.060 27.193 26.867
6 14:06:25.396 54.155 27.188 26.967
7 14:07:19.289 53.893 27.109 26.784
8 14:08:13.349 54.060 27.210 26.850
9 14:09:07.426 54.077 27.191 26.886
10 14:10:04.691 57.265 28.511 28.754
11 14:10:58.447 53.756 27.026 26.730
12 14:11:52.163 53.716 27.024 26.692
13 14:12:45.851 53.688 26.952 26.736
(19) /M1l EtE
1 14:02:10.675 54.347 27.345 27.002
2 14:03:04.841 54.166 27.183 26.983
3 14:03:58.916 54.075 27.234 26.841
4 14:04:52.877 53.961 27.097 26.864
5 14:05:46.818 53.941 27.132 26.809
6 14:06:40.876 54.058 27.019 27.039
7 14:07:35.331 54.455 27.233 27.222
8 14:08:29.453 54.122 27.292 26.830
9 14:09:23.486 54.033 27.205 26.828
10 14:10:17.549 54.063 27.165 26.898
11 14:11:11.510 53.961 27.152 26.809
12 14:12:05.396 53.886 27.084 26.802
13 14:12:59.318 53.922 27.048 26.874
(14) %3+ HisE
1 14:02:03.597 56.606 28.305 28.301
2 14:02:59.309 55.712 28.023 27.689
3 14:03:54.809 55.500 27.915 27.585
4 14:04:49.703 54.894 27.616 27.278
5 14:05:44.451 54.748 27.509 27.239
6 14:06:39.123 54.672 27.421 27.251
7 14:07:35.481 56.358 28.254 28.104
8 14:08:30.458 54.977 27.636 27.341
9 14:09:25.631 55.173 27.737 27.436
10 14:10:21.057 55.426 27.738 27.688
11 14:11:16.534 55.477 28.070 27.407
12 14:12:11.373 54.839 27.528 27.311
pi3 14:13:14.619 1:03.246 27.470
(10) /ME RZE
1 14:02:00.571 55.614 27.803 27.811
2 14:02:56.013 55.442 27.884 27.558
3 14:03:51.410 55.397 27.659 27.738
4 14:04:46.504 55.094 27.561 27.533
5 14:05:41.712 55.208 27.578 27.630
6 14:06:36.844 55.132 27.621 27.511
7 14:07:35.873 59.029 30.129 28.900
8 14:08:31.340 55.467 28.053 27.414
9 14:09:26.167 54.827 27.567 27.260
10 14:10:21.287 55.120 27.662 27.458
11 14:11:16.832 55.545 28.076 27.469
12 14:12:11.821 54.989 27.593 27.396
p13 14:13:16.970 1:05.149 27.576
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